7:00

7:05

7:20

8:15

8:45

9:00

Next River Stewardship Council Meeting: Tuesday, March 29", 2022 via Zoom.

The Sudbury, Assabet and Concord

WILD & SCENIC

River Stewardship Council
sudbury-assabet-concord.org

River Stewardship Council
Monthly Meeting
February 22, 2022

Zoom Video Call
7:00 PM

Meeting Agenda

Welcome and January Meeting Minutes
RSC Projects 2022
River Ambassadors
Community Grant Updates
Riverfest 2022

RSC Partner Grant Proposals for 2022-2023
Mass Audubon, OARS, CISMA, SVT, LP&CT

RSC Budget for 2022-2023

Other/Updates
RSC Meeting Format

Adjourn

Anne

Emma

Anne/Emma

Anne



