

## River Stewardship Council Monthly Meeting February 22, 2022 Zoom Video Call 7:00 PM

## **Meeting Agenda**

7:00	Welcome and January Meeting Minutes	Anne
7:05	RSC Projects 2022 River Ambassadors Community Grant Updates Riverfest 2022	Emma
7:20	RSC Partner Grant Proposals for 2022-2023  Mass Audubon, OARS, CISMA, SVT, LP&CT	Anne/Emma
8:15	RSC Budget for 2022-2023	
8:45	Other/Updates RSC Meeting Format	Anne
9:00	Adjourn	

Next River Stewardship Council Meeting: Tuesday, March 29<sup>th</sup>, 2022 via Zoom.